Project:
Location:
Cat.No:
Type:
Lamps: 	 Qty:
Notes:
Urban
Domus

(LPW)
BUG
Rating
Lumen
Output
Efficacy
(LPW)
BUG
Rating
Lumen
Output
Efficacy
(LPW)
BUG
Rating
196L450NW-G2 196 450 21 2050 98 B1-U0-G1 2069 99 B1-U0-G1 2199 105 B1-U0-G1
196L650NW-G2 196 650 30 2899 97 B2-U0-G2 2730 91 B1-U0-G1 2901 97 B1-U0-G1
196L1150NW-G2 196 ### 51 5065 99 B2-U0-G2 4770 94 B2-U0-G2 5070 99 B2-U0-G2
196L1675NW-G2 196 ### 74 7014 94 B3-U0-G3 6605 88 B3-U0-G3 7020 94 B2-U0-G2
196L2100NW-G2 196 ### 94 8556 91 B3-U0-G3 8058 86 B3-U0-G3 8564 91 B3-U0-G3
Ordering Code
Total
LEDs
LED
current
(mA)
Ave. System
Wattage
(W)
Type 4 Type 5
Lumen
Output
Efficacy
(LPW)
BUG
Rating
Lumen
Output
Efficacy
(LPW)
BUG
Rating
196L450NW-G2 196 450 21 2277 108 B1-U0-G1 2133 102 B1-U0-G1
196L650NW-G2 196 650 30 3004 100 B1-U0-G1 3016 101 B2-U0-G1
196L1150NW-G2 196 ### 51 5250 103 B2-U0-G2 5271 103 B3-U0-G1
196L1675NW-G2 196 ### 74 7269 97 B2-U0-G2 7298 97 B3-U0-G2
196L2100NW-G2 196 ### 94 8868 94 B2-U0-G2 8904 95 B3-U0-G2
Actual performance may vary due to installation variables including optics, mounting/ceiling height, dirt depreciation, light loss factor, etc.; highly recommended
to confirm performance with a layout - contact Applications at signify.com/outdoorluminaires. Consult DLC QPL to confirm your specific fixture selection is DLC approved.
Note: Some data may be scaled based on tests of similar but not identical luminaries.
3000K Lumen Values
Ordering Code
Total
LEDs
LED
current
(mA)
Ave. System
Wattage
(W)
Type 1 Type 2 Type 3
Lumen
Output
Efficacy
(LPW)
BUG
Rating
Lumen
Output
Efficacy
(LPW)
BUG
Rating
Lumen
Output
Efficacy
(LPW)
BUG
Rating
196L450WW-G2 196 450 21 1971 94 B1-U0-G1 1989 95 B1-U0-G1 2114 101 B1-U0-G1
196L650WW-G2 196 650 30 2787 93 B2-U0-G2 2625 88 B1-U0-G1 2790 93 B1-U0-G1
196L1150WW-G2 196 1150 51 4871 96 B3-U0-G3 4587 90 B2-U0-G2 4875 96 B2-U0-G2
196L1675WW-G2 196 1675 74 6744 90 B3-U0-G3 6351 85 B3-U0-G3 6750 90 B2-U0-G2
196L2100WW-G2 196 2100 94 8227 88 B3-U0-G3 7748 82 B3-U0-G3 8235 88 B3-U0-G3
Ordering Code
Total
LEDs
LED
current
(mA)
Ave. System
Wattage
(W)
Type 4 Type 5
Lumen
Output
Efficacy
(LPW)
BUG
Rating
Lumen
Output
Efficacy
(LPW)
BUG
Rating
196L450WW-G2 196 450 21 2189 104 B1-U0-G1 2051 98 B1-U0-G1
196L650WW-G2 196 650 30 2889 96 B1-U0-G1 2900 97 B2-U0-G1
196L1150WW-G2 196 1150 51 5048 99 B2-U0-G2 5068 99 B3-U0-G1
196L1675WW-G2 196 1675 74 6989 93 B2-U0-G2 7018 94 B3-U0-G2
196L2100WW-G2 196 2100 94 8527 91 B2-U0-G2 8561 91 B3-U0-G2
DMS60-Domus-LED  06/23  page 3 of 4
DMS60  Domus LED Post Top
Urban Luminaire
Housing